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Worsthorne Moor Trail Race, nr. Burnley, Lancashire

1st August 2021
Pos Num Name

131 James Craig

2 141 Gary Shaw

3 55 Stephen Hall

4 140 Darren Shackleton
5 11 Ian Beresford

6 45 Nick Gaskell

7 168 Jack Villiers

8 148 Richard Stevenson
9 12 Andy Berry

10 88 Alan Lundberg-Bury
11 161 Ben Toms

12 48 Glen Goodwin

13 62 Laura Hesketh
14 34 Scott Cunliffe
15 81 Thomas Kershaw
16 71 Hannah Jarvis
17 26 Barrie Charnley
18 44 Chris Funnell
19 18 Ryan Bradshaw
20 126 Emma Richardson
21 118 David Pease

22 120 David Peel

23 7 Graham Auld

24 25 George Chapman
25 113 Andrew Orr

26 10 Chris Barnes

27 144 Andrew Smith

28 27 Matthew Clawson
29 67 Kieran Horrigan
30 41 Liz Ensor

31 155 Thornton Taylor
32 159 Adam Todd

33 79 Sean Kenny

34 28 Jacqueline Collins
35 125 Molly Ralphson
36 158 April Thorpe

37 166 Robin Tuddenham
38 100 Kieron Mitchell
39 86 Matthew Little
40 32 Laura Craig
41 157 Gary Thompson
42 77 Zac Kaye
43 154 Dan Taylor
44 167 Paul Turnock
45 160 David Tomlinson
46 15 Paul Boardman
47 37 Craig Eccles
48 175 Andrew Webster
49 35 Catherine Derbyshire
50 29 David Cooper

51 102 David Montague
52 59 Jack Hartley

53 58 Andrew Hartley
54 9 David Barnes

55 176 Josephine Wells
56 121 Jo Perry

57 147  Amanda Sterling
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M45
M40
M55
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M55
F35
M45
MS

F35
M45
M55
MS
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M45
M40
M45
MS

M50
M40
M55
MS

M60
F40
M60
MS

MS

F40
F45
FS

M50
M45
M45
F35
M60
MS
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M55
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M45
M50
F45
M50
M55
MS

M55
M60
FS

F40
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(Cat/Pos)
(001/017)
(001/017)
(002/017)
(002/017)
(001/007)
(001/009)
(001/001)
(003/017)
(002/007)
(001/020)
(003/017)
(002/020)
(001/010)
(004/017)
(004/017)
(002/010)
(005/017)
(003/020)
(005/017)
(001/007)
(006/017)
(003/007)
(007/017)
(006/017)
(002/009)
(004/007)
(004/020)
(007/017)
(001/011)
(001/008)
(002/011)
(008/017)
(009/017)
(002/008)
(001/007)
(002/007)
(003/009)
(008/017)
(009/017)
(003/010)
(003/011)
(010/017)
(005/007)
(010/017)
(005/020)
(006/020)
(011/017)
(004/009)
(002/007)
(005/009)
(007/020)
(011/017)
(008/020)
(004/011)
(003/007)
(003/008)
(601/011)

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Burnley AC

Ribble Valley Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
[Unattached]

Accrington Road Runners
Ribble Valley Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Holcombe Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Ribble Valley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
[Unattached]

Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

Blackpool Wyre + Fylde AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
[Unattached]

Todmorden Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
[Unattached]

Accrington Road Runners
Horwich RMI Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
[Unattached]

[Unattached]

[Unattached]

[Unattached]

Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

[Unattached]
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14
48
03
16
53
38
52

16
38
54
02
16
33
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08
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34
42
49
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17
41
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08
11
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12
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85
86
87
88
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103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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20
107
76
17
110
68
99
156
56
135
78
13
19
134
163
143
80
130

94
97
115

92
105
153
61
123
151
50
172
103
116
127
63
33
131
171
179
124
53
38

74
40
164
83
178
169
108

128
152
145
46
93
170
51
73
89
101
138
47
129
16
136

Sue Burns
Stephen Mounsey
Azi Kay

Jeremy Bradshaw
Martin O'Brien
Sophie Howard
Tracy Mitchell
Kenneth Taylor
Paul Hammerton
Barbara Savage
David Kenneford
Karl Bescoby
Lucy Brown
Michael Ryan
Julie Townson
Clare Smallwood
Dave Kershaw
Dany Robson
Michelle Abbott
John McDonald
Steven Melling
Michael Parker
Andrew Ashworth
Lee McCartney
Alison Mort
Michelle Sumner
Tony Hesketh
Daniel Pollard
Richard Stott
Robin Gray
Dominic Warren
Raymond Mooney
Darren Parkinson
Dawn Ridsdale
Vicky Heys
David Culpan
Irene Roche
Mark Walsh

Lynn Whittaker
Davina Raidy
Katharine Gregson
Mike Eddleston
David Barnes
Jason Kay

Lisa Ellis
Andrew Tracey
Nicola Kitchin
Ross Whittaker
Janette Wallis
Jean Mounsey
Camille Askins
Paul Roberts
Mark Strutz
Robert Smith
Louise Geldart
Vanessa McCartney
Tessa Walmsley
David Greenwood
Julia Jones
Sissel Lundberg-Bury
Liam Moden
Victoria Scott
Rachel Gilmore
Andrew Robinson
Rebecca Bradshaw
Graham Schofield

F60
M55
MS

M50
M60
FS

F45
M70
MS

F55
M50
M45
F35
M60
F60
F50
M65
F50
F40
M55
M65
M55
M40
M45
F40
F35
M70
MS

M60
M55
MS

M55
M50
F35
F50
M55
F60
M60
F55
F50
F45
M65
M55
M45
F35
M55
F50
M40
F55
F55
F50
M45
M45
M65
F35
F45
F35
M55
F55
F55
M55
F40
F50
M45
FS

M65

(001/005)
(009/020)
(012/017)
(006/009)
(005/011)
(004/007)
(003/007)
(001/004)
(013/017)
(001/010)
(007/009)
(012/017)
(004/010)
(006/011)
(002/005)
(002/011)
(001/008)
(003/011)
(004/008)
(010/020)
(002/008)
(011/020)
(006/007)
(013/017)
(005/008)
(005/010)
(002/004)
(014/017)
(007/011)
(012/020)
(015/017)
(013/020)
(008/009)
(006/010)
(004/011)
(014/020)
(003/005)
(008/011)
(002/010)
(005/011)
(004/007)
(003/008)
(015/020)
(014/017)
(007/010)
(016/020)
(006/011)
(007/007)
(003/010)
(004/010)
(007/011)
(015/017)
(016/017)
(004/008)
(008/010)
(005/007)
(009/010)
(017/020)
(005/010)
(006/010)
(018/020)
(006/008)
(008/011)
(017/017)
(005/007)
(005/008)
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[Unattached]

[Unattached]

[Unattached]

Trawden AC

Stainland Lions RC
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Chorlton Runners

Barlick Fell Runners
[Unattached]

Trawden AC

Keighley + Craven AC
[Unattached]

[Unattached]
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers
[Unattached]
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Horwich RMI Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
[Unattached]

Stainland Lions RC
Trawden AC
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Stainland Lions RC
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

[Unattached]
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

[Unattached]

[Unattached]
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Keighley + Craven AC
Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC

[Unattached]

[Unattached]

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

[Unattached]

Rossendale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
[Unattached]
Clayton-1le-Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Trawden AC

Chorley AC + Tri Club

00:57:22
00:57:30
00:57:49
00:58:05
00:58:12
00:58:19
00:58:30
00:58:39
00:58:59
00:59:00
00:59:03
00:59:15
00:59:21
00:59:45
00:59:49
01:00:15
01:00:19
01:00:27
01:00:41
01:00:42
01:00:47
01:01:37
01:02:13
01:02:18
01:02:24
01:02:41
01:02:48
01:02:51
01:03:23
01:03:27
01:03:31
01:03:32
01:03:35
01:03:39
01:03:41
01:03:42
01:03:42
01:03:45
01:03:50
01:04:05
01:04:20
01:04:58
01:05:33
01:05:42
01:05:49
01:05:50
01:06:04
01:06:06
01:06:10
01:06:21
01:06:22
01:06:38
01:06:44
01:06:51
01:06:55
01:07:22
01:07:40
01:07:49
01:08:13
01:08:18
01:09:07
01:09:23
01:09:37
01:09:45
01:10:25
01:10:49
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124 5 Sarah Jane Ashworth F35 (010/010) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers ©01:11:55
125 132 Janet Rogers F60 (004/005) [Unattached] 01:12:14
126 146 Colin Smith M6O (009/011) Trawden AC 01:12:21
127 36 Jessica Dixon FS (006/007) Trawden AC 01:12:38
128 85 Andy Lamb M55 (019/020) Trawden AC 01:13:15
129 39 Amy Ellis FS (007/007) [Unattached] 01:13:24
130 66 Lorna Holt F45 (006/007) Rossendale Harriers 01:14:58
131 54 Chris Haddock MS (016/017) Rossendale Harriers 01:15:00
132 150 Ashley Stott MS  (017/017) [Unattached] 01:15:01
133 174 Sharon Webber F45 (007/007) Trawden AC 01:16:24
134 111 Peter 0'Gorman M60 (010/011) Rossendale Harriers 01:16:26
135 112 Diane 0'Gorman F55 (007/010) Rossendale Harriers 01:16:28
136 165 Austin Trelfa M65 (006/008) Red Rose Road Runners 01:17:54
137 122 Joe Platt M50 (009/009) [Unattached] 01:18:21
138 70 Peter Hoyle M6O0 (011/011) Accrington Road Runners 01:18:26
139 87 Gemma Lord F50 (009/011) [Unattached] 01:19:20
140 114  Andrew O'Sullivan M65 (007/008) Rochdale Harriers 01:19:20
141 139 Sheila Shackleton F65 (001/001) Todmorden Harriers 01:19:46
142 104 David Morris M55 (020/020) Blackburn Road Runners 01:21:02
143 42 Hilary Farren F55 (008/010) Rossendale Harriers 01:22:53
144 14 Maxine Betts F50 (010/011) Trawden AC 01:23:00
145 52 Gillian Greenwood F55 (009/010) Trawden AC 01:23:02
146 137 David Scott M75 (001/002) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:23:06
147 49 Karin Goss F70 (001/001) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:23:10
148 98 Adrian Melton M75 (002/002) Accrington Road Runners 01:23:30
149 69 Janet Hoyle F60 (005/005) Accrington Road Runners 01:23:40
150 149 Deborah Stevenson F40 (007/008) Trawden AC 01:27:06
151 43 Karen Figiel F55 (010/010) Accrington Road Runners 01:28:25
152 64 Robert Hirst M70 (003/004) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:28:31
153 96 Clare Mead F50 (011/011) Trawden AC 01:29:37
154 60 Lynne Hawthornthw'te F40 (008/008) Trawden AC 01:29:39
155 91 Phil Martin M80 (001/001) Fell Runners Association 01:35:37
156 95 Jack McGuire M65 (008/008) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 01:44:16
157 22 Antonio Cardinale M70 (004/004) Otley AC 01:44:30
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